DEPARTURE
SUNDAY
10:00 AM
12:00 PM
1:20 PM
2:00 PM

MONDAY
10:00 AM

11:00 AM

1:00 PM

3:00 PM

WEDNESDAY

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

1:00 PM

LOCATION

10:30 Mass
St Bernard's RC Church
Townsquare Mall Target
Shop Rite (Wharton)
AMC Theater
Townsquare Mall
Shop Rite (Wharton)

Townsquare Mall
Home Depot
Shop Rite (Wharton)
Library-Rockaway Twshp
Townsquare Mall
Shop Rite (Wharton)
Olive Garden (Mall)
AMC theater
Townsquare Mall
Shop Rite (Wharton)
TUESDAY NO SERVICE

Townsquare Mall
Shop Rite (Wharton)
COSTCO
Wharton Post Office
Townsquare Mall-Target
Shop Rite (Wharton)
COSTCO
Townsquare Mall-Target
AMC Theater
Shop Rite (Wharton)
COSTCO

PICK UP DEPARTURE

11:30am 3:00 PM
2:10 PM
2:30 PM

3:150r 4:15
4:10 PM
4:30 PM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM
11:10PM
11:15PM
11:30 PM
12:30 PM
1:10 PM
1:30 PM
3:10PM

3:150r 4:15 pm
4:10 PM
4:30 PM

1:00 PM
1:00 PM

3:00 PM

10:00 AM
11:00 AM

1:00 PM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
11:40 AM
12:30 PM
1:10 PM
1:30 PM
1:40 PM
3:10PM

3:150r 4:14 pm
3:30 PM

3:40

3:00 PM

4:30 PM

LOCATION
WEDNESDAY (continued)
Townsquare Mall
Shop Rite (Wharton)
COSTCO
THURSDAY NO SERVICE
FRIDAY
Townsquare Mall
Shop Rite (Rockaway)

Library-Rockaway Township
Townsquare Mall
Shop Rite (Rockaway)
Townsquare Mall
*AMC Theater
Shop Rite (Rockaway)
Townsquare Mall-Target
Shop Rite (Rockaway)
SATURDAY
AMC Theater
Townsquare Mall-Target
Shop Rite (Wharton)

Townsquare Mall-Target
Shop Rite (Wharton)
Townsquare Mall-Target
Shop Rite (Wharton)
5:00 pm Mall
St Bernard's Church

*AMC Theater Sr discount Matinee
Monday thru Thursday brefore 6:00 pm -$8.50
Friday, Saturday,Sunday & Holidays-before 4:00 pm-$8.50

4:10 PM
4:40 PM
4:40 PM

11:10 AM
11:40 AM

12:30 PM
1:10 PM
1:40 PM
3:10PM
3:150r 4:15 pm
3:40PM
4:10 PM
4:40 PM

1:20 PM
1:10 PM
1:30 PM

3:10PM
3:30 PM
5:10PM
5:30 PM

5:45PM



