<u>DEPARTURE</u> <u>SUNDAY</u>	LOCATION	PICK UP	DEPARTURE	LOCATION WEDNESDAY (continued)	PICK UP	
10:00 AM	10:30 Mass	11:30am	3:00 PM	Townsquare Mall	4:10 PM	
10.00 AM	St Bernard's RC Church	TT.SUalli	5.001101	Shop Rite (Wharton)	4:40 PM	
12:00 PM	Townsquare Mall Target	2:10 PM		COSTCO	4:40 PM	
12.00110	Shop Rite (Wharton)	2:30 PM		THURSDAY NO SERVICE	1.101.101	
1:20 PM	AMC Theater	3:15 or 4:15		FRIDAY		
2:00 PM	Townsquare Mall	4:10 PM	10:00 AM	Townsquare Mall	11:10 AM	
2.001101	Shop Rite (Wharton)	4:30 PM	10.00 AM	Shop Rite (Rockaway)	11:40 AM	
		4.30110			11.40 AM	
MONDAY			11:00 AM	Library-Rockaway Township	12:30 PM	
10:00 AM	Townsquare Mall	11:10 PM		Townsquare Mall	1:10 PM	
	Home Depot	11:15 PM		Shop Rite (Rockaway)	1:40 PM	
	Shop Rite (Wharton)	11:30 PM	1:00 PM	Townsquare Mall	3:10 PM	
11:00 AM	Library-Rockaway Twshp	12:30 PM	1:00 PM	*AMC Theater	3:15 or 4:15 pm	
	Townsquare Mall	1:10 PM		Shop Rite (Rockaway)	3:40 PM	
	Shop Rite (Wharton)	1:30 PM	3:00 PM	Townsquare Mall-Target	4:10 PM	
1:00 PM	Olive Garden (Mall)	3:10 PM		Shop Rite (Rockaway)	4:40 PM	
	AMC theater	3:15 or 4:15 pm		<u>SATURDAY</u>		
3:00 PM	Townsquare Mall	4:10 PM	10:00 AM	AMC Theater	1:20 PM	
	Shop Rite (Wharton)	4:30 PM	11:00 AM	Townsquare Mall-Target	1:10 PM	
	TUESDAY NO SERVICE			Shop Rite (Wharton)	1:30 PM	
<u>WEDNESDAY</u>			1:00 PM	Townsquare Mall-Target	3:10 PM	
10:00 AM	Townsquare Mall	11:00 AM		Shop Rite (Wharton)	3:30 PM	
	Shop Rite (Wharton)	11:30 AM	3:00 PM	Townsquare Mall-Target	5:10 PM	
	COSTCO	11:40 AM		Shop Rite (Wharton)	5:30 PM	
11:00 AM	Wharton Post Office	12:30 PM	4:30 PM	5:00 pm Mall		
	Townsquare Mall-Target	1:10 PM		St Bernard's Church	5:45 PM	
	Shop Rite (Wharton)	1:30 PM				
	COSTCO	1:40 PM		*AMC Theater Sr discount Matinee		
1:00 PM	Townsquare Mall-Target	3:10 PM	Mono	Monday thru Thursday brefore 6:00 pm -\$8.50		
	AMC Theater	3:15 or 4:14 pm	Friday, Sati	urday,Sunday & Holidays-before 4:00 p	om-\$8.50	
	Shop Rite (Wharton)	3:30 PM	2			
	COSTCO	3:40				